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Castle Park Elementary School 
Calendar 2023 2024 

Designation Date(s) 

Schools Open Tuesday, Sept. 5, 2023 

Photo Day (Individual) Tuesday, Sept. 19, 2023 

Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, Sept. 22, 2023 

Truth and Reconciliation Day (observance) Monday, Oct. 2, 2023 

Terry Fox Run Friday, Oct. 6, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, Oct. 9, 2023 

Photo Retake Day (Individual) Tuesday, Oct. 10, 2023 

  Early Dismissal for Parent Conferences (1:45 pm) Wed, Oct. 11, 2023 

Non-Instructional Day (District/Provincial Day) Friday, Oct. 20, 2023 

School Closure Friday, Nov. 10, 2023 

Remembrance Day Holiday Monday, Nov. 13, 2023 

First Formal Report Card published Thursday, Dec. 14, 2023 

Early Dismissal for Parent Conferences (1:45 pm) Tuesday, Dec. 19, 2023 

Schools Close for Winter Vacation (last day in session) Friday, Dec. 22, 2023 

Winter Vacation Period Dec. 25 – Jan. 5, 2024 

Schools Re-open after Winter Vacation Monday, Jan. 8, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day (School Based) Monday, Jan. 29, 2024 

Early Dismissal for Parent Conferences (1:45 pm) Thursday, Feb. 15, 2024 

BC Family Day Monday, Feb. 19, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, Feb. 23, 2024 

Last day in session before Spring Vacation Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Vacation Period March 18 – 28, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 

Easter Monday Monday, April 1, 2024 

Schools Re-Open after Spring Vacation Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Second Formal Report Card published Thursday, Apr. 11, 2024 

Early Dismissal for Parent Conferences (1:45 pm) Tuesday, Apr. 16, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day (Common District Day) Friday, Apr. 19, 2024 

Class Photos (Panorama) Wed, May 15, 2024 

Non-Instructional Day (School Based) Friday, May 17, 2024 

Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2024 

Last Day of School for all Students Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Administrative Day (school closed, office open) Friday, June 28, 2024 

  


